te) I am a person under circumstances of undeserved want being a victim of a 

mass disaster, ethnic violence, caste Atrocity, flood, drought, earthquake or 
industrial disaster. 

(f) 1 am an industrial workman. 

(g> 1 am in custody. 

(h) My annual income from all soucces is below Rs. 18,000/ (rupees eighteen 
thousand only). 

(DHete whatever is not applicable) 

2. I shall comply with any requisition and direction that may be made by the 
Secretary or any of the members of the Supreme Court Legal Services 
Committee. 

,3. I shall furnish full and true information ol all facts of my case to the legal